GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
ICS-1572
2-Channnel, 400 MHz 14-bit ADC, 2-channel, 500 MHz 16-bit DAC PMC Module with Virtex-5
SX95T User Programmable FPGA
Features:
• 2 Transformer-coupled Analog Inputs,
14 bits, Fs ≤400 MHz per channel

are subject to change
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
ICS-1572A-000 ICS-1572, ADC and DAC
ICS-1572A-001 ICS-1572, ADC only
ICS-1572A-002 ICS-1572, DAC only
DRV-1572-VXW
Software Development Kit for VxWorks operating system
DRV-1572-LX
Software Development Kit for Linux operating system